JUDD CHORUS & RECORDER SCHEDULE:  SEPTEMBER 2014
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Friday Sept. 5: 4/5th Grade Advanced Recorders 2 8:10am
Wednesday Sept. 10: 5th Grade Officers @ recess
Thursday Sept. 11
4/5th Grade Advanced Recorders @ 8:10am 

Back To School Night (Advanced Recorders play)
· Advanced Recorders meet Ms. Perryman in the music room @ 6:30.   
· Students should wear white and black 
· After we perform, students wait in the music room for parents.
· You may bring games to play with your friends.  
· Ms. Perryman will have treats for you to eat after we perform.
Tuesday Sept. 16
· 5th Grade Judd Chorus Students first meeting @ lunch recess!(  

· Any new students can come to sign up @ recess (Bring sheet with first/last name)
Wednesday Sept. 17
3rd Gr. Student Chorus Sign Up @ recess! (Bring a sheet with first/last name)

All chorus students will receive chorus lunch pass at this time
5th Grade Officers @ recess
Thursday Sept. 18
4th Grade Judd Chorus Students first meeting @ lunch recess!(  

Any new students can come to sign up @ recess (give name to Ms. Perryman on a sheet)
Friday Sept. 19
4/5th Grade Advanced Recorders @ 8:10am
Monday Sept. 22
SOUND OF MUSIC TRYOUT @ 8:10am (Get audition scene from Ms. Perryman)
Tuesday Sept. 23: 3rd Grade Chorus @ 8:10am
Wednesday Sept. 24: 4th Grade Chorus @ 8:10am
Thursday Sept. 25: 5th Grade Chorus @ 8:10am
Friday Sept. 26: 4/5th Grade Advanced Recorders @ 8:10am
Bring your own chorus folder to rehearsal  Morning rehearsals meet @ 8:10am @ the main door.  Receive 12 tickets for coming to morning rehearsal.  Receive an extra 12 tickets for bringing your chorus folder.  Lunch Recess Rehearsals for Part 1/Part 2 begin the first week of October.  SEE YOU AT REHEARSALS!
